Finalizados (19)
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141
143
142
136
139
130
137
128
123
117
129
118
124
127
140
144
122
138
119

Diego PADORNO

Jose Luis MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
Ignacio RUIZ VALVERDE
Carlos LOPE GUERRA

Javier HERVAS JIMENEZ

Abraham VELASCO SALDANA
Mariana lonela SPINU

Pablo SANZ MORA

Arturo CABELLOS RECIO

Jessica RODERO CHICA

Javier CABELLOS TOMAS

Alvaro MARTIN-SANZ MUSEROS
Fernando SERRANO SANCHEZ
Barbara AROCA

Alba BLANCO GROSSOCORDON
Carolina MUNOZ FERNANDEZ ARROY
Natacha CHERNOVA CHERNOVA
Encarna CEA REDONDO

Santiago MARTIN-SANZ GAMARRA

TRAIL CUEVA DEL BEATO

p° p°
abs CAT cat
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7
8
2
9
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11
3
4
5 SNF 1
6
7
12

23 Octubre 2022

Corta - Orden De Llegada

TIEMPO
0:43:10
0:43:17
0:44:06
0:47:16
0:47:44
0:49:52
0:50:14
0:50:16
0:51:41
0:51:45
0:52:22
0:54:30
0:56:42
0:59:39
1:01:05
1:05:40
1:05:50
1:07:48
1:20:30
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CLUB

C.D. GUADATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
C.D. GUADATRAIL

CIFONTINO

INDIVIDUAL

C.A.QUIRON

C. A. SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES
INDVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

INDVIDUAL

FENT CAMIMISLATA

INDVIDUAL

C.D. GUADATRAIL

INDVIDUAL

C.D. GUADATRAIL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
BERRENDERORUNNING
INDVIDUAL

Penal..

P.C.1

0:21:04

0:21:02

0:21:05

0:23:29

0:23:14

0:24:45

0:24:36

0:23:46

0:25:44

0:25:03

0:24:48

0:26:54

0:25:51

0:29:42

0:28:57

0:31:05

0:29:44

0:32:57

0:35:29

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es




